
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
91 

101 
41 
45 

211 
72 

205 
84 
82 
10 
1 

369 
52 
97 
8 

115 
2 

125 
540 

Class 
SPRO 
SPRO 
SPRO 
SPRO 
SPRO 
SPRO 
SPRO 
SPRO 
SS 
SS 
SAM 
SPRO 
GRAND 
SPRO 
SPRO 
GRAND 
SPRO 
GRAND 
GRAND 

Name 
LUCCA CROCCE 
JOHN LOUIS 
PAULO HOLANDA 
WEIMAR BAPTISTOTTI 
VICTOR BROCHADO 
DOUGLAS HIAR 
VINICIUS CORBO 
GUSTAVO TODESCAT 
PONTALTI JR 
LEANDRO ALMEIDA 
FELIPE NÓBREGA 
MARCOS HIAR 
EDUARDO ROCHA 
SANDREI  DA SILVA 
MUNIR ABOISSA 
BEPPE ASKERBO 
DANILO CHIARATTI 
JEDSON VICENTE 
MARCOS KASSARDJIAN 

CHASSIS 
BRAVAR 
CRG 
CRG 
CRG 
CRG 
TONY KART 
BRAVAR 
CRG 
CRG 
BRAVAR 
CRG 
BRAVAR 
TONY KART 
TONY KART 
CRG 
TONY KART 
BRAVAR 
KART MINI 
CRG 

Laps 
12 
11 
11 
13 
14 
14 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
17 
11 
16 
12 
7 

12 
15 
14 

Best Tm 
50.659 
50.761 
51.042 
51.238 
51.276 
51.315 
51.369 
51.382 
51.642 
51.681 
51.724 
51.796 
51.839 
52.208 
52.564 
52.633 
52.679 
52.746 
53.362 

Diff 

0.102 
0.383 
0.579 
0.617 
0.656 
0.710 
0.723 
0.983 
1.022 
1.065 
1.137 
1.180 
1.549 
1.905 
1.974 
2.020 
2.087 
2.703 

Gap 

0.102 
0.281 
0.196 
0.038 
0.039 
0.054 
0.013 
0.260 
0.039 
0.043 
0.072 
0.043 
0.369 
0.356 
0.069 
0.046 
0.067 
0.616 

In Lap 
7 
9 
9 
9 

11 
14 
12 
12 
4 
7 

11 
11 
11 
16 
5 
7 

12 
6 

14 

S1 Best 
15.397 
15.424 
15.418 
15.581 
15.648 
15.611 
15.651 
15.688 
15.721 
15.673 
15.803 
15.734 
15.766 
15.831 
15.996 
16.109 
16.050 
15.965 
16.296 

S2 Best 
16.198 
16.298 
16.358 
16.366 
16.387 
16.416 
16.393 
16.423 
16.520 
16.572 
16.436 
16.584 
16.611 
16.731 
16.849 
16.710 
16.798 
16.802 
16.985 

S3 Best 
18.983 
18.985 
19.187 
19.202 
19.241 
19.213 
19.252 
19.167 
19.354 
19.383 
19.313 
19.383 
19.437 
19.578 
19.569 
19.636 
19.723 
19.600 
19.921 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 22/10/2025 13:38:55 
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5a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2025 
       SENIOR PRO 

1o TREINO  

Practice (17:00 Time) started at 13:19:38 

KARTODROMO BETO CARRERO 1,250 km 

22/10/2025 13:12 


